
RESULT LIST

RESULT NAME COUNTRY DATE VENUE

WR 6.28 Armand DUPLANTIS SWE[ pending ratification ] 15 Jun 2025 Olympiastadion, Stockholm (SWE)

WR 6.27 Armand DUPLANTIS SWE 28 Feb 2025 Maison des Sports, Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) (i)

WL 6.28 Armand DUPLANTIS SWE 15 Jun 2025 Olympiastadion, Stockholm (SWE)

MR 5.80 Armand DUPLANTIS SWE 8 Aug 2022 Székesfehérvár

Pole Vault Men  

August 12 2025 END TIME 19:00
16:30 30.6°C

30.7°C
31.9%
34.2%

HUMIDITYTEMPERATURE
START TIME

5.32 5.52 5.62 5.72 5.82 5.92 6.02 6.11 6.16
6.21 6.29

PLACE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT POINTSCOUNTRY

1 SWE 10 Nov 99 8 6.29 WRDUPLANTIS Armand  - - XO - O - O XO -

- XO

2 GRE 20 Oct 99 7 6.02KARALIS Emmanouil  - - - XO - XXO O XX r

3 AUS 25 Apr 97 5 5.82MARSCHALL Kurtis  - O - O O XXX

4 FRA 17 Jun 99 4 5.72COLLET Thibaut  - O - O XXX

5 USA 7 Sep 92 6 5.72KENDRICKS Sam  - XO XO XO XXX

6 NOR 19 Jan 01 2 5.72GUTTORMSEN Simen  O XXO XXO XXO XXX

7 HUN 19 Jan 02 3 5.62BÖNDÖR Márton  XO XXO XO XXX

8 EST 6 Jan 01 1 5.52HAAMER Eerik  O XXO XXX

DUPLANTIS Armand won by  0.27m

LEGEND

WR World Record WL World Lead

MR Meeting Record

ALL-TIME TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE

6.28 Armand DUPLANTIS (SWE) Stockholm (SWE) 15 Jun 2025

6.16 Renaud LAVILLENIE (FRA) Donetsk (UKR) (i) 15 Feb 2014

6.15 Sergey BUBKA (UKR) Donetsk (UKR) (i) 21 Feb 1993

6.08 Emmanouil KARALIS (GRE) Volos (GRE) 2 Aug 2025

6.07 KC LIGHTFOOT (USA) Nashville, TN (USA) 2 Jun 2023

6.06 Steven HOOKER (AUS) MA (USA) (i) 7 Feb 2009

6.06 Sam KENDRICKS (USA) Des Moines, IA (USA) 27 Jul 2019

6.05 Maxim TARASOV (RUS) Athina (GRE) 16 Jun 1999

6.05 Dmitri MARKOV (AUS) Edmonton (CAN) 9 Aug 2001

6.05 Christopher NILSEN (USA) Rouen (FRA) (i) 5 Mar 2022

2025 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE

6.28 Armand DUPLANTIS (SWE) Stockholm (SWE) 15 Jun

6.08 Emmanouil KARALIS (GRE) Volos (GRE) 2 Aug

6.01 Christopher NILSEN (USA) Caen (FRA) (i) 31 Jan

5.93 Kurtis MARSCHALL (AUS) Athina (GRE) 6 Jul

5.92 Ersu ŞAŞMA (TUR) Berlin (GER) 27 Jul

5.92 Menno VLOON (NED) Berlin (GER) 27 Jul

5.92 Austin MILLER (USA) Eugene, OR (USA) 2 Aug

5.91 Thibaut COLLET (FRA) Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) (i) 28 Feb

5.91 Baptiste THIERY (FRA) Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) (i) 28 Feb

5.91 Renaud LAVILLENIE (FRA) Clermont-Ferrand (FRA) (i) 28 Feb
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